
XB 4500

VERSION 0605



PAGE 1

XB4500  HARDWARE  ILLUSTRATION  SHEET
A1 A2 A3

A4 A5 A6 A7

A8

C1 C2 C3 C4

C5 C7

A1. M4X10 ROUND CROSS SCREW -----------【2PCS】

A2. M5X15 ROUND CROSS HEX SCREW ----【4PCS】

A3. M8X90 ROUND INNER HEX SCREW ----【1PCS】

A4. M10X16 ROUND INNER HEX SCREW ---【8PCS】

A5. M10X65 ROUND INNER HEX SCREW ---【2PCS】

A6. M8X10 ROUND INNER HEX SCREW -----【4PCS】

A7. 5/16"X2 1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT -------------【8PCS】

A8. M8X15 ROUND INNER HEX SCREW -----【4PCS】

C1. M10 (I.D) WASHER ----------------------------【4PCS】

C2. M8 SPRING WASHER -------------------------【5PCS】

C3. 5/16" SPRING WASHER ----------------------【8PCS】

C4. M8X18 (I.D) WASHER ----------------------【4PCS】

C5.M4 (I.D) WASHER ----------------------------- 【2PCS】

 
C7. M10 SPRING WASHER -----------------------【6PCS】

C8. M8X14 (I.D) WASHER ----------------------【1PCS】

C8

4020 60 80 100 140 160120



XB4500 HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET
A[1PCS] B[1PCS] C[1PCS] D[1PCS]

G[1PCS]E[1PCS]J[1PCS]I[1PCS]

K[1PCS] L[1PCS] M[1PCS] N[1PCS] F[1PCS] H[1PCS]

PAGE 2



A

H

A8

C2

C

A4

B
A4

XB 4500

PAGE 3

C7

D

C1



XB 4500

PAGE 4

F

E

A7
C3

A6

C4

A7

C3

M

I

L



XB 4500

PAGE 5

N

G

M5(ID)WASHER

M5X45L ROUND CROSS SCREW

J

C2
A3

A5

A2

A1
C5

K C7

C8


